Facial Treatments

Exceptional Complete Anti-Aging

Uttimate Black Orchid Age Reverse
Uttimate Black Orchid Age Reverse
Imperial Longevity Age Reverse

NEW! Aura Nobile

Youth Repairing Power

Honey Repair & Renew Treatment

The Art Of Tailor-Made

Tailor-made Treatment
Tailor-made Treatment
Tailor-made Treatment
Imperial Face Sculpt
Imperial Face Sculpt
Focus Rituals

LED Therapy
LED Therapy

FLED Therapy |5min pouze jako soutdst jiného treatmentu

Treatments For Men

Energizing Facial
Skin Saver Facial

Ih
1h30
1h30

1h30

1h30

Ih
1h30
2h
45min
lh
30min

*I 5min
30min

lh
1h30

5.950CZK
7.450CZK
6.190CZK

6.990CZK

6.190CZK

4.350CZK
5.750CzK
8.450CZK
3.550CzK
4.550CZK
2.690CZK

[.890CZK
3.150CZK

4.150CZK
5290CzK

Body Treatments & Massages

Intense Body Enhancement

Imperial Body Sculpt
Imperial Body Sculpt
Intensive Body Treatment
Body Polish

Body Relaxation And Energy

Imperial Relaxing Massage

Absolute Harmony

Feminity Ritual

The Art Of Make-Up

Make - up Application
Make - up Application

Hand & Foot Treatments

Manicure

Complete Hand Treatment
Pedicure

Intensive Foot Treatment
French Polish

Waxing

Upper Lip/ Eyebrows
Under Arms

Half Legs

Complete Arms
Complete Legs

Bikini

Wide Bikini

Eyelash Tinting

Th
1h30
Ih30

lh

30min
Ih

30min
Ih

lh
1h30

4450CZK
6.190CZK
6.190CZK
4.450CZK

4.450CZK

4.450CZK

2.290CZK
3450CZK

[.890CZK
2.690CZK
3.750CzK
4.750CZK

950CZK

[.990CZK
[.990CZK
2.100CzZK
2450CZK
2.690CZK
1.990CZK
2.550CZK
2450CZK



