Facial Treatments

Exceptional Complete Anti-Aging			Intense Body Enhancement		
Ultimate Black Orchid Age Reverse Ultimate Black Orchid Age Reverse Imperial Longevity Age Reverse NEW! Aura Nobile	h h30 h30	5.950CZK 7.450CZK 6.190CZK 6.990CZK	Imperial Body Sculpt Imperial Body Sculpt Intensive Body Treatment Body Polish	h h30 lh30 lh	4.450CZK 6.190CZK 6.190CZK 4.450CZK
NEW / All a Proble	11150	0.770 02.10			
			Body Relaxation And Energy		
			Imperial Relaxing Massage	Ih	4.450CZK
Youth Repairing Power					
Honey Repair & Renew Treatment	Ih30	6.190CZK	Absolute Harmony		
			Feminity Ritual	lh	4.450CZK
The Art Of Tailor-Made			The Art Of Make-Up		
The Art Of Tallor-Made			Make – up Application	30min	2.290CZK
Tailor-made Treatment Tailor-made Treatment Tailor-made Treatment	lh lh30 2h	4.350CZK 5.750CZK 8.450CZK	Make – up Application	lh	3.450CZK
Imperial Face Sculpt Imperial Face Sculpt	45min I h	3.550CZK 4.550CZK	Hand & Foot Treatments		
Focus Rituals	30min	2.690CZK	Manicure Complete Hand Treatment	30min I h	1.890CZK 2.690CZK
LED Therapy LED Therapy *LED Therapy 5min pouze jako součást jiného treatmentu	*I5min 30min	1.890CZK 3.150CZK	Pedicure Intensive Foot Treatment French Polish	lh Ih30	3.750CZK 4.750CZK 950CZK
			Waxing		
Treatments For Men		4.1506714	Upper Lip/ Eyebrows Under Arms Half Legs		1.990CZK 1.990CZK 2.100CZK
Energizing Facial Skin Saver Facial	Ih Ih30	4.150CZK 5.290CZK	Complete Arms Complete Legs Bikini Wide Bikini		2.450CZK 2.690CZK 1.990CZK 2.550CZK
			Eyelash Tinting		2.450CZK

Body Treatments & Massages